pricing and technical information
caroma marc newson bathroom collection
collection one
freestanding bath CMN8W, freestanding bath filler CMN92010C, shower mixer CMN92003C,
rail shower with overhead CMN92008C3A, wall hung Invisi II™ toilet suite CMN775200W,
dual flush plate chrome CMN237041C, basin mixer CMN92000C5A,
wall basin right hand shelf CMN869410W, shroud CMN869350W.
pricing information

Installation onto overlaid timber floors
Supplied with CMN Bath Filler or
separate order Code No. CMN97520
Fixings not
supplied
Rough-in kit (Installation Template)
caromamarcnewson.com
- showers-
- technical information -
41
fixed wall shower
Fixing directly to the wall without the need for a cover plate —
thanks to Caroma’s patented mounting system — Marc Newson’s
timeless design delivers a vibrant burst of colour to any bathroom.
product code: �CMN92004C3A – chrome/orange
CMN92004CB3A – chrome/black
CMN92004CW3A – chrome/white
finish: Chrome plated
colour: Available in orange, black and white.
features: SURE FIT® installation, adjustable shower head
for flexibility, easy retro-fit installation.
technical data: �Shower head diameter: Ø58mm
Wall base diameter: Ø58mm
WELS rating: WELS 3 Star, 9L/min
pressure requirements: Hot and cold water inlet pressures
should be equal, static inlet pressure range: 150-1000kPa,
New Regulation: 500kPa maximum static pressure at any outlet
within a building. (Ref AS/NZS 3500.1 - 2003, Clause 3.3.4)
temperature requirements: Maximum hot water temperature 80°C
installation: For installation details refer to website
caromamarcnewson.com
dimensions: All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject
to normal manufacturing variations. Caroma pursues a policy
of continuing improvement in design and performance of its
products. The right is therefore reserved to vary specifications
without notice.
Ø58
Ø
3
0
-3
5
G
1/
2
B
Ø58
195
8
9
8
40°
40°
caromamarcnewson.com
- showers-
- technical information -
43
rail shower with overhead
Combining the dual functions of an overhead shower with a
separate hand shower, this system also features the signature
colour highlights of the Caroma Marc Newson shower collection.
product code: �CMN92008C3A – chrome/orange
CMN92008CB3A – chrome/black
CMN92008CW3A – chrome/white
finish: Chrome plated
colour: Available in orange, black and white.
features: Push button hand shower slider for height adjustment
with pivoting feature for positional adjustment, smooth shower